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Issue Deadline To Printer Delivery Event promotion 

January/February 

Winter Issue 
Friday, Feb. 2 Monday, Feb 5 Saturday, Feb. 10 

Membership Drive, WBNA Elections, 

Luminary Fest pictures, Valentine's 

Dance, St. Patrick's Day, CDF/Eco Fairs 

(alternating years), March Primaries 

(only in even # yrs) 

March/April 

Spring Issue 
Friday, March 8 Monday, March 18 Saturday, March 23 

WBNA Elections, Easter Egg Hunt, 

Pioneer Fest, Eco Fair, May Elections, 

Youth Fishing Tournament, KWBB, Disc 

Golf, WB Armada, Extreme Clean 

May/June Friday, May 3 Monday, May 13 Saturday, May 18 

Summer Safety, Easter Egg Hunt 

pictures, Silent Auction Donations, 

Memorial Day Casino Night, Splash Day, 

Calendar Contest 

July/August 

Summer Issue 
Friday, June 14 Monday, June 24 Saturday, June 29 

Fourth of July events, Silent Auction, 

Movies in the Park, Teen Pool Parties, 

Back to School events, Labor Day Casino 

Night, Calendar Contest 

September/October 

Fall Issue 
Friday, September 6 Monday, September 16 Saturday, September 21 

"Thank You" for Silent Auction Donors, 

The Arts at the Library, National Night 

Out, Halloween events, Thanksgiving 

Potluck, November Elections, Winning 

Calendar Results & Sales, Extreme Clean 

November/December 

Holiday Issue 

TENTATIVE DATES 

Friday, November 1 Monday, November 11 Saturday, November 16 

Thanksgiving Potluck reminder 

(11/23),Luminary Fest, Brown Santa, Food-

Drive, FALL & WINTER Calendar Insert, 

Calendar Sales 

January/February 2025 

Winter Issue 

TENTATIVE DATES 

Friday, Jan 24 Monday, Feb 3 Saturday, Feb. 8 

Membership Drive, WBNA Elections, 

Luminary Fest pictures, Valentine's 

Dance, St. Patrick's Day, CDF/Eco Fairs 

(alternating years), March Primaries 

(only in even # yrs) 

This schedule is a basic guideline for the year. Publication dates are subject to change. 


